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Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2018

Resultat Schiitze

71
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62

Plaz Franz
Berner Reno
Plaz Kevin
Martellato Dimitri
Haltiner Peter
Richner André
Arn Urs

Gloor Rolf

Suter Thomas
Rufi Alfred
Widmer Beat
Kretz Daniel
Schmied Hansjérg
Humbel Andreas
Baumberger Beat
Luscher Peter
Bani Hans Peter
Brignoli Romano
Fankhauser Jorg
Rohr Christine
Rueger Kurt
Egger Hans
Luscher Hanueli
Plaz Silvia
Kaspar Urs
Kissling Mario
Gaumann Sven
Ruch Peter
Bitterli Franz
Steinauer Jean-Pierre
Muller Marianne
Hunziker Erich
Bava Rosario
Reinhard Stefan
Fretz Stephan
Congedi Samuele
Anderegg Peter
Montani Amédée
Rohr Konrad
Maroni Mario
Lauppi Thomas
Telser Simon
Siegrist Marc
Sommerhalder Hannes
Merz Tobias
Wolfli Patrick
Bereuter Stefan
Jenseo Golo
Rohr Barbara
Dittrich Marc
Baumann Oliver
Gloor Sven
Pechlaner Daniel
Dietiker Kurt

Jahrgang

1970
1976
1997
1959
1961
1948
1954
1957
1976
1939
1956
1964
1964
1991
1946
1952
1957
1962
1965
1986
1954
1955
1960
1974
1980
1980
1988
1941
1952
1959
1961
1971
1979
1982
1983
2001
1939
1951
1956
1967
1970
1973
1975
1975
1977
1978
1984
1988
1988
1993
1995
1998
1998
1941
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Waffe

57
90
57
Kar
57
57
Kar
57
57
57
57
57
90
90
57
57
90
90
Kar
90
57
57
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
Kar
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Ausz.

AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA

Verein

Buchs Schutzenbund

Rohr Schitzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Aarau Schiitzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Rohr Schiutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Rohr Schitzengesellschaft

Aarau Schiitzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schiutzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Rohr Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengeselischaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Rohr Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Resultat

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58

Schiitze

Lutz Ursula

Friedli Hans-Jakob
Hodel Urs

Bucher Hugo
Fischer Karl

Guhl Bernhard
Liniger Daniel
Daster Matthias
Wiederkehr Patrick
Kretz Dominik
Seitz Jan
Honegger Erich
Wernli Fred
Costan-Dorigon Romeo
Humbel Max
Schilli Robert
Franklin Tim
Guthauser Manuel
Burdel Simon
Kissling Simone
Christen David
Honegger Raffael
Folmli Fabian
Eichenberger Alexander
Stampfli Nils
Pechlaner Jonas
Moll Fredy
Wasser Hugo
Hodel Urs

Rohr Alfred

Gloor Daniel

Hauri Nathalie
Kilchsperger René
Bereuter Rafael
Fahler Ronny
Muller Lukas
Blattner Dominik
Congedi Romano
Buchser Janos
Fricker Cyrill
Dober Theodor
Hodel Hans
Kirchhofer Hans
Herzig Heinz
Donati Daniel

Von Arx Ruedi
Weber Reto
Muller Silvio

Isler Philipp
Hediger Benjamin
Sager David
Weishaupt Adrian
Feurer Irene
Imfeld Nando
Keller Eva
Sennhauser Jasmin
Kalin Hanswerner
Sommerhalder Heinz

Jahrgang

1943
1950
1955
1960
1970
1972
1986
1989
1990
1993
1995
1939
1943
1953
1960
1960
1961
1981
1985
1987
1988
1988
1989
1990
1995
1999
1944
1946
1957
1961
1962
1981
1981
1986
1990
1991
1992
2003
2002
1999
1927
1928
1945
1946
1959
1966
1967
1975
1977
1987
1989
1993
1994
2001
2000
1998
1950
1956
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Waffe

90
90
90
Kar
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
Kar
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90

Kar
90
90
90
57
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57

Ausz.

AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA

Verein

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Rohr Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Buchs Schitzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schiitzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schitzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schitzenbund

Aarau Schuitzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund



Rang

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Resultat Schiitze

58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

Blanc Eveline
Brugger Martin
Dietiker Mario
Gygax Manuela
Zimmerli Marco
Németh Daniel
Delz Roland
Zbinden Michel
Christen Stefan
Muller Markus
Gabrielli Fabio
Hodel Carmen
Stutz Marco
Knusel Jonathan
Acklin Pascal
Peterhans Heinz
Blanc André
Giovanelli Maurizio
Hausherr Matthias
Schwyn Daniel
Portmann Domink
Hunziker Philp
Senderovic Ahmedin
Christen Benjamin
Hodel Raphael
Siegrist Roland
Peier Daniel
Stockli Andre
Buchmiiller David
Huggenberger Markus
Luthi Philipp

Wildi Rolf

Maurer Roland
Mller Hansjorg
Gygax Daniel
Westermeier Markus
Maurer Dominic
Bachli Kevin
Blank Pascal
Holliger Sven
Oeggerli Jeremy
Maurer Tobias
Keller Beatrice
Briingger Andreas
Kaser Hans
Weber Matthias
Bachler Philip
Gudemann Nora
Walter Ulrich
Baumer Bruno
Stampfli Michael
Richner Fabian
Heuberger Samuel
Kunzli Heinz

Merz Hans Rudolf
Schwaller Martin
Denzler Rolf
Muller Hans

Jahrgang

1960
1979
1981
1982
1991
1993
1953
1964
1968
1968
1992
1993
1993
2001
2000
1938
1957
1968
1974
1976
1984
1989
1989
1991
1993
1949
1964
1981
1985
1990
1998
1950
1954
1960
1961
1975
1986
1988
1994
1994
2003
1961
1962
1971
1991
1992
1996
1997
1953
1959
1973
1989
2001
1942
1947
1961
1964
1948
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Waffe

57
90
57
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
Kar
90

Ausz.

AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK KA
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK KA
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK

Verein

Buchs Schutzenbund

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs Schitzenbund

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengeselischaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schiitzengesellschaft

Rohr Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs Schiutzenbund

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schiutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Rohr Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Buchs Schutzenbund

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schuitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Rohr Schutzengesellschaft



Rang

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190 .

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Resultat Schiitze

50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
39
38
37
37
34
33
33
32
27
26
23
12

8

4

Zinniker Rudolf
Eisenring Peter
Villiger Dieter
Kofnel Gaetan
Bilgerig Loris
Schoder Hans
Tschudi Peter
Gerber Thomas
Kammer Marco
Lehner Robin
Sennhauser Andrea
Sommerhalder Dominik
Forrer Benjamin
Luthi Oliver
Kohler Ueli
Stefanos Ephrem
Peter Jven
Wenger Heinz
Siegrist Marc
Angst Arthur
Berger Dominik
Schneider Jakob
Wiedmer Paul
Wiederkehr Bernadette
Patronic Denis
Berger Raphael
Kénzig Joelle
Siegrist Claudio
Ismaili Dzengis
Hochstrasser Robert
Schmid Beat
Siegrist Mirjam
Philipp Ruven
Meyer Stefan
Stampfli Martin
Gegier Florian
Bialek Martin
Weber Werner
Kaser Hans
Sallauka Enver
Burkart Thierry
Fretz Willi

Moeri Simon
Hé&chler Viktor
Pfisterer Lukas
Eisenring Lukas
Willi Larissa
Morgenthaler Roland
Kampf Christian
Schaus Andreas
Schaus Leo
Zimmerli Peter
Bani Kurt

Jahrgang

1955
1961
1965
1985
1992
1941
1948
1978
1986
1986
1994
1995
1996
2000
1956
1990
2002
1949
1997
1945
2003
1951
1954
1963
1991
2000
1998
1980
1993
1964
1969
1977
1986
1994
1944
1986
2003
1947
1950
1981
1975
1950
1994
1936
1973
1992
2005
1986
1969
1970
2007
1965
1937
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Waffe Ausz.

57
57
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
Kar
Kar

Verein

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schiutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Aarau Schiitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Buchs Schitzenbund

Buchs Schiitzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Rohr Schitzengeselischaft
Hunzenschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Buchs Schitzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Buchs Schitzenbund

Rohr Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengeselischaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Rohr Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs Schutzenbund

Buchs Schitzenbund

Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Rohr Schutzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft

Rohr Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schutzengesellschaft
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